Auditor’s Tax Listi—Real Property in

RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOIMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BIG pRATRIE VILLAGE

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 1963

ilienthal & Sa
Receipt
No.

57

OWNER’S NAME

DESCRIPTION

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Value as Equalized by_the Department
of Taxation and Board of Revision on
Complaints — Latter in Red Ink

Lot

Lands

Buildings

Lands

Buildings

Total Lands
& Buildings

23

110

1580

1690

Akin, Williawm R. & Shirley A,

Akin, Willis H. & Evelyn L.

26

110

1690

1800

© |0 I

10

11

12

13

Pt._-

_110

110

14

15

Aylesworth, Dona 1d Bllis

17

11.0

3520

3630

Aylesworth,Donald Ellis

Pt. N.W. Pt.

16

37

FROM WHOM

Amount Transferred

Date of

Date of

NAME

- ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Transfer

Title

18

19

20

21

22

Baker, Beryl

15

S.Pt.

60

990

1050

23

24

25

26

27

K

(01d Plant 20' Wi

50

50

28
29

Barnes, John

Barnes, John & Opal

A=

B

170

2880

3050

30
31

32

33

34

Berner, Henry R. & Fva G,

33

110

1860

1970

35

36

37

Bottomley, Melvin

55

140

140

38

Bottomley, Melvin

56

110

5340

5450

39

Bottomley,‘Melvin

110

110

40
41

140

140

Bottomley, Melvin

42

Gresiscedh, .




Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property in

RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOLMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BIG PRATRIE VILLAGE

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 196 7

ll

Receipt
Na.

W, Lilienthal & Sons, Gamhridge, O.=63657

atermmens

OWNER’'S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of
Acres

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Value as Equalized by the Department
of Taxation and Board of Revision on
Complaints -—— Latter in RBed

S. Lot

Acres {Hds.

Lands Bulldings

Lands | Bulldings |3y uondines

FROM WHOM

TO WHOM

Awmount
Transferred

Value of

Amount Transferred

NAME

ADDRESS

© NAME

ADDRESS

Date of
Transfer

Date of Kind of
Title Title

Acres | Has.

Lands

Buildingd Total

N

w

59

140 300

440

_Carr, Paul & Alta

Carr, Paul & Alta

60

110 1850

1960

19

140 1940

2080

Crauford, Dorothy L.

10

20

110

110

Crauford, Dorothy 1.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

}_!

i
H
q

&

lre

VIR

%f,'/é 3]

| 9/1343) Eles

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

Ferris, Floyd Jr.

53

110 1840

1950

30
31

32

33

34

51y

140 2330

2470

35

Flinner,.Earl C. & Wilma

36

37
38

N.Pt,

90

50

T

39

Fulmer, Dale

Fulmer, Dale

16

S.Pt.

120

120

Fulmer, Dale

18

013

20

20

40
41

Fulmer, Dale & Ruth

16+

7.4 Theatre

150 4810

4960

42

18

W.Pt,

100 3080

3180

Fulmer, Ruth

E

g i

SR s

Eaised iiad




Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property in RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOIMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT BIG PRATRIE VILLAGE Township, Holmes Couﬁiy, for the Year 196 3

[ .\Mm_LﬂiemhaLLSnns&ng_iMrgaﬁw
Value as Equalized by the Department
Amount Value of

No. of Value as Equalized by (|51 Tavation and Board of Revision on : ' '
3 , FROM WHOM A : TO WHOM Transferred] Amount Transferred

Receipt : .
No. OWNER’S NAME DESCRIPTION Acres the Board of Revision Complaints — Latter in Red Ink )
Date of Date of Kind of

Transfer Title Title

Total Lands i :
Lot : Acres |Hds. || Lands | Buildings || Lands | Buildings |3 guiidings NAME ADDRESS NAME ADDRESS Acres | Hds.| Lands |Buildingd Total

3 Carr, Paul & Alta 59 140 300 440
‘ 60 120 1850 1960

4 Carr, Paul & Alta

140 1940 2080

9 Crawford, Dorotby I. 19
20 110 110

10 Crawford, Dorothy I.

11

12

13

14 : . :
ki

15

16

17

18

+h
3

C g
i

? |
-

19

‘ 119 _ A Tapen e B @M‘M/}ﬂ sel | o \Vifes| stishs| Bles 4

20

21

22

23

25

26

27 :

28

29 Ferris, Floyd dJr. 53

110| 1840 | 1950 |

30

31

32

33

sS4 140 2330 2470

i 34 Flinner, Farl C. & Wilma

35

36

37

N.Pt. 20 50
S.Pt. C 120 ' 120

38 Fulmer, Dale : 15

39 Fulmer, Dale 16
18 013 20 - 20

40 Fulmer, Dale

41 Fulmer, Dale & Ruth 164 7.4" Theatre C 150 4810 , 4960

18 W.Pt. 100 3080 3180

42 Fulmer, Ruth

1




Auditor’'s Tax List—Real Property in

RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOIMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BIG PRAIRIE VILLAGE

Township,. Holmes County, for the Year 196 7

ambridge, Q.- #3457
, val B lized by Value as Equalized by the Department ;
OWNER'S NAME DESCRIPTION the Board of Revision || Gomleimts - Latier in Jted 1ok FROM WHOM o wront —
Lot Lands | Bulldings || Lands | Buildings |ToielJands & Amount Transferred | 1y /0 00 | Dateor | Kind ot
- ADDRESS Buildingd Total Transfer Title Title ||
2
3
3 “FUlHET; VeraHary = FIo———2000 >TT6 - vz
o 4 W0 bl = ‘ e W
) rtlets s o By Pl 2coala1i0 | Zhfa| ot Bk
5
6
. }Lu,w_‘n:mz”__ﬁ,_&w&& 2 to | 1950 206 Rl MJ Lo
8 }’Lﬁﬁw _WalXon Lo+ Rodn & 29 1o (Lo M Q J
0
9 8
10
1
12 .
13 Hall, John & Opal Moses 1 110] 1350 1460
14 3
15
16
17 Heffelfinger, Amy 61 110! 1660 1770
18 Heffelfinger, Amy 62 110 110
19
20
21
22 Hudson, J. M. 3 170 3820 3990 T
23 :
24 3
26 Hudson, Lester C. 42 110 | 2790 2900
27 Hudson, Lester 2 140 140
28 ,
- 29
30
a
32 £
33
34
35
36 Johnson, Herbert R. Jr. & Patricia A. L5 110 110
37 Johnson, Herbert R. Jr. & Patricia A. 46 110 | ~1550 1660
38
39 A
40
41
42



Auditor's Tax List—Real Property in

RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOIMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BIG PRAIRIE VILLAGE

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 196 3

Receipt
Na.

Won. LllEnthal & Sons, Camblidas, O.—B3642

OWNER’S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of
Acres

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Valune as Equalized by the Department
of Taxation and Board of Revision on
Complainis ~— Latter in Red Ink

Lot

Acres |Hds,

Lands

Buildings

Lands

Buildings

Total Lands
& Buildings

FROM WHOM

TO WHOM

Amount
Transferred

Value of

Amount Transferred

Date of

Date of

Kind of

NAME

ADDRESS

NAME

ADDRESS

Acres

Hds.

Lands

Buildingd Total

Transfer

Title

Title

: K&TT,-ChAarles

N
(<]

Un
&

Pt

SO O F O ot

wn

(e}

[* <IN RN

Kerr, Edwin W. & Dorothy L.

110

110

Kerr, Edwin W. & Dorothy L.

63

110

2710

2820

10

Kerr, Edwin W. & Dorothy L.

64

110

110

11

Kerr, Edwin W. & Dorothy L.

65

110

110

12

66

110

110

13

Kerr, Edwin W. & Dorothy L.

14

15

At

SR SIS g B

e

TR AT e

Go

@?E@.

#S ol S70

/e

#ils

16

17

Kerr, Frances M.

Pt.

140

2230

2370

18

Kerr, Frances M.

21 Ft. West End

60

60

19

20

st s erg

21

22

21
22

220

4500

4720

23

Kerr, Laird I. & Dorothy M.

24

25

26

Krajeik, Tony & Louise

49

E.Pt.

80

80

27

50

E.Pt.

80

1550

1630

28

29

Krajcik, Tony & Louise

30

31

32

33

34

35

- 36

37

38

39

Lee, Laverle D.

31

110

2320

2430

40

41




RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOIMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT _ BIG PRAIRIE VII;LAGE

Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property in S ‘
Township, Holmes County, for the Year 1962

“Win, Llienihal & Sens, Cambridgs. O.—£3657
—— T e [rosmamm Repadigi: e | | —
I WS §
R. | T. | S | Lot Acres |Hds. || Lands | Buildings | Lands | Buildings |3%%idings NAME PR — 1o Wiom mrﬁil’s‘};‘?fed Amoutx;a}élrem(l’gferred Dateof | Dateof | IKin
1 ADDRESS Acres [ Has. | Lands |Buntaing] Toryy || TFRUSEEr | Title Title .
2
3 Leighty, Kathleen 29 E.Pt. 80 80
4 Leighty, Kathleen 30 y E.Pt. 80 3570
5 Leighty, Kathleen gg W. Half 130 130
6
7
8
9 Lint, Fred L., & Carol A b 110 2060
10
11
.12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19 Mansfield Sanitary Pottery Co. E.Pt. & Garage I 120 120
20 Mansfield Sanitary. Pofterj‘ Co. 18 E.Pt. New Plant I 300 25,950
21 Mansfield Sanitary Pottery Co. 22 T Pt. I 240 240
22 Mansf}éldc;s_a,ni‘bary Pottery Co. %g 4 (01d Plant) W.% Less 20' I 150 150
23 | '
24
25
26
27 McD'aniel, Harry E. & Marjean M. 39 W.Pt. 110 110 1
28 McDaniel, Harry E. & Marjean M. 39 E.Pt. 110 2860
29 McDaniel, Harry E. & Marjean M. 40 W.Pt. 30 320
30 McDaniel, Harry E. & Marjean M. 40 E.Pt. 80 80
31 |
1
33
34
35 Miller, Albert J. & Ada M. b 140 3060
36 Miller, Albert J. & Ada M. 5 Pt. 20 Ft. 60 60
5
38
' 5’”“5 I .
Monitor Bank | N.W. Pt. c 100 | 5760 ‘6"’/“3:‘6(. .«\Q"y’& 5860
—— s Go 3
 enilow ko, o - Pl .2 0 boo #ﬁ--‘,;wﬁ, &; ,}& o ehsy Chantle)
¢ .
.
i




(RS aprcr et oy

W, Lilieathal & Sons, Cambridoe, 0.=83657
Recelpt , No. of Value as Equalized by || valZe as Taquallzed by, the Department . g
Na. OWNER'S NAME ) DESCRIPTION Acres the Board of Revision (|°f ?;%}ﬁ‘;flﬁﬁ.én_ Eotie 90 Row Te ©° -
FROM WHOM
Total Lands TO WHOM Amount Value of
Transferred Amount Transferred

R. T S, Lot ) Acres |Hds. Lands Buildings Lands Buildings | g Bojidings X
; NAME .. ADDRESS Date of Date of Kind of

NAME
ADDRESS Acres | Hds.| Lands |Buildingd Total Transfer Title Title ||

X

/1/0

Doo o

)10

[

n)ZLLL&¢;7§L&“MZh7>4'jg )~1°Aﬁ' éﬁ

[Rny STRRT | N .

36

35 ¢

Pt.

50

900

Used|[in Opera

950

J:M,.@a\_m@q&

_Ohio Central Telephone Corp.

[S180 1.9

10

11

12

43

N[

E-

80

1930

2010

13

14

Parsonage, F. M.

i

E.

80

80

Parsonage, F, M.

15
16

17

18

34

120

2120

ZZLLQ

Pennell, Harrison

19

20

21

Comrnediads ovv 190 &»& )

110

2400

25101\

22

32

N

Pennell, James Emerson & Helen J.

Dy flaoste Rt il b By flucici D

23

24

25

26

Pennell, Louisa

14

140

1680

1820

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

6020

6170

Rhees, Zeno G. & Ruth

36

17

17

N.E, Part 38'6" x 148"

20

20

Rhees, Zeno G. & Ruth

37

38

39

2Ir TT0 LN 2566 - ot & :
* 7q . “ . 5 oA’
: %L&m%_ Uiors Padtan, v r Prasnns C 1o 1959] 266 | 4o hsfen Wg o

—Ripiey Church of ChFist




Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property in

RTPTEY TOUNSHIP MEST HOIMES LOCAL SCHQOL DISTRICT BIG PRATRTR VILLAGE

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 1963

Receipt
No.

Ve lenihal & Sons, Cobridge, O 63657

OWNER’S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of
Acres

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Value as Equalized by the Department
of Taxation and Board of Revision on
Complaints — Latter in Red Ink

Lot

Acres |Hds.

Lands Buildings

Lands Buildings '£°l§‘}llifa‘;:g:

FROM WHOM

TO WHOM

Amount
Transferred

Value of
Amount Transferred

Date of

Date of

Kind of

NAME

ADDRESS

NAME

ADDRESS

Transfer

Title

Title

Willard, Ruby

27

110 950

1060

Willard, Ruby

28

110

110

Leola & Hudson, John M.

Life Hstate

110 1130

_ 1240

10

Woodhull,
Woodhull,

Leola & Hudson, John M.

Life Hstate

110 360

L70

11

Woodhull,

Leola & Hudson, John M.

Life Hstate

=
ol

50

50

12

Woodhull,

Leola & Hudson, John M.

Life Estate

m' joo |~ oy

E.Pt.

50 320

370

Acres | Hds, | Lands |Buildingd Total

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

TRrTe) prn el T




Auditor's Tax List—Real Property in

RIPLEY WESTIHOLMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT LAKELAND BEACFH ALLOTMENT

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 196

Wm._Lili ambridge, O.-63657

Value as Equalized by the Department

e OWNER'S NAMR DESORIPTION Moo || PR BonTaReRey | Siamanand harra of egileson erOn wetont — — =
- HO?
Lot Acres |Hds. | Lands | Buildings | Lands |Buildings |£of5Lands S N— — Transferred Amounta'lll‘lxgu?gferred Datoot | Dateot | Kindof
, ME ADDRESS Acres |Hds. [ Lands |Buildingd Totar [ Lrovsfer | Title Title
2
3 Akin, Rlmer W. 45 60 60
4 Akin, Elmer W. & Grace L6 60 980 1040
5
6
7 .
3 Assemblies of God 1 0.L. 5443 820 3980 4300
9 Assemblies of God 2 éO 800 880
10 Assemblies of God 2 0.L {69 160 160
11 Assemblies. of God 3 80 80
12 Assemblies of God 3 0.L. 3{22 980( 13,820 14,800
13 Assemblies of God 4 Pt. O.L. 496 140 140
14 Assemblies of God 5 0.L. 8 350 68Q 1030
15 Assemblies of God 6 0.L. Pt. 12429 580 1260 1840
16 Assemblies of God 6 1/20 70 560 630
17 Assemblies of God 7 60 1630 1690
18 Assemblies of God 10 S.Pt. 20 20
19 Assemblies of God 11 S.Pt. 40{ 380 420
20 Assemblies of God 12 4o 40 ;
21 Assemblies of God 15 ko 40 |
22 Assemblies of God 16 40 40 .
23 Assemblies of God 17 40 40
24 Assemblies of God 18 Lo 40
25 Assemblies of God 19 Lo 40
26 Assemblies of God 20 Lo 40
27 Assemblies of God 21 Lo Lo
és Assemblies of God 22 40 40
29 Assemblies of God 23 40 Lo
30 Aésemblies of God 2L Lo Lo
31 Assemblies of God 25 | 40 L0
32 Assemblies of God 26 40 40
33 Assemblies of God 27 40 40
34 Assemblies of God 28 40 40
- 35 Assemblies of God 29 4o 40
36 Assemblies of God 30 40 40
37 Assemblies of God 31 40 140
38 Assemblies of God 32 10 10
39 Assemblies of God 33 40 o)
40 Assemblies of God 3h 40 4o
11 Assemblies of God 35 Lo 40
42 Assemblies of God 36 40 40




Auditor's Tax Listi—Real Property in

RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOLMES IOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKELAND BEACH ALLOTMENT

O RS

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 196 3

Won, ilizaihaL & Sans, Cambridge, O.—3657
Receot OWNER'S NAMS DESORIPTION e | Ve rarpteeey |o St Gorka of K o FrROM WHOM ro witon amont | vawo o
R | T. { S | Lot Acres |Hds. | Lands | Buildings || Londs | Buildings |g55Hze NAME ' ADDRESS NAME ADDRESS Acre: e:::: Lan:ou:;:::fe:: cﬁﬁiesf; D;:&:f Kai:?g:f
) -
3 Assemblies of God 37 40 4o
4 Assemblies of God 38 40 40
5 Assemblies of God 39 40 40
6 Assemblies of God 49 40 140
a4 Assemblies of God 41 40 40
8 Assemblies of God ) 40 10 ;
9 Assemblies of God 43 10 - 10
y
10 Assemblies of God 14 | 18 | 30 49 4o 40 x
11 Assemblies_of God 50 60| 1680 1740 :
12 Assemblies of God 56 60 870 930
13 Assemblies of God 57 40 40
14 Assemblies of God 58 40 40
15 Assemblies of God 5‘9 40 Lo
16 Assemblies of God 60 L0 40
17 Assemblies of God 61, Lo L0
_18 Assemblies of God 62 Lo Q.o
19 Assemblies_of God 63 490 4Q
20 Assemblies of God 64 40 Lo
21 Assemblies of God 65 40 40
29 Assemblies of God 66 40 40 :
23 Assenblies of God 67 40 L0
24 Assemblies of God 68 40 140
25 Assemblies of God 69 40 Lo
26 Assemblies of God 70 L0 4o
27 Assemblies of God 92 40 Lo
28 Assemblies of God 93 40 4o
29 Assemblies of God ol 4o 40
30 Assemblies of Gad ‘ 95 Lo 40
31 Assemblies of God 96 40 40
32 Assemblies of God 97 40 4o
33 Assemblies of God 100 40 - b0 3
34 Assemblies of God 101 40 Lo
: 35 Assemblies of God 104 40 40
36 Assemblies of Cod 113 40 Lo
37 Assémblies_y of_God. 114 4o Lo —_
38 Assemblies of God 114 40 Lo
39 Assemblies of God 11 40 40
2




Auditor's Tax List—Real Property in

RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOLMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKELAND BEACH ALLOTMENT

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 196 3

W, Lilienthal & Sons, Cambridae, O.—-61457

Value as Equalized by the Department

Receipt , No. of Value as Equalized b ;
Ncg.p OWNER’S NAME DESCRIPTION Agrgs tl?el;;ozzﬁd g}l iltev?sim)l’ of %ﬁﬁ”ﬁ%ﬁ?n&“i Iﬁ:’:{gr li)ltl I}%:Eislon o . FROM WHOM TO WHOM Amount Value of
—— . Transferred Amount Transferred .
R. T. S. | Lot Acres |Hds. || Lands Buildings Lands Buildings &°Buﬂd‘;;‘gss = Dateof | Dateof | Kindof
- 3 NAME ADDRESS NAME ADDRESS Acres |Mds. | Eands |Buildingd Tota [ ronofer | Title Title
1 e
2 -
3 Ballard, Grace L. 6 0.L. 60| 1140 1200 ;
4
.5
6
8 Bryner, David William 41 18[ 30 | 99 .60 60 i
2
10
11
12 Bryner, Doris Evelyn 98 60 840 900 n
E
13
14 3
15
16
17
18 .
19
21 Carr, Marilyn J. 105 Less 2' of W. Side 60 60
22 Carr, Marilyn J. 106 60| 1860 1920 3
23 ]
24
25 A
26
97 Cox, Clyde E. & Alvina B. 109 60 60
28 Cox, Clyde E. & Alvina B. 110 60| 510 570
29 :
:
» k! -
30 .
1
‘ E
32 Craig, Joseph R. & Elma M. 6 Pt. O.L. 8.48 850 850
33 -
34
3
35 r:
36 f_:
37 Curren, William Edward & Japet Jessie 8 60{ 1360 1420
38 |
39
i
40
41
E
42




Auditor's Tax List—Real Property in RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOLMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT LAKELAND BEACH ‘ALLOTMENT Township, Holmes County, for the Year 196.5.
— i, Lilienthal & Sons, Cambildae, O. E : —
oot OWNER'S NAME DESCRIPTION ot | T aratuenty [oP R el o Rl e 1 S xo wion Amount Vatuo o =+
Lot Acres |Hds. || Londs | Buldings | Lands | Buildings |SY3inGs ; NAME PR — —— Transferred) Amount Transferred ;:‘ng::r DTa:;:f Kind o
A ‘ Acres| Hds.| Lands |Buildingd Total
2 ]
3 Deitch, Charles L. 1 8ol 1220 1300
4. Deitch, Charles L. 1 0.L. 1/3 30 30
; . ,
6
o :
9 DeWitt, Chas & Ruth 103 60 0
10 DeWitt, Chas & Ruth 104 601 2660 2950 ;
=
=
14
15 ’
-
18
_—
21 Goodwin, Vera 5l 60] 1300 1360 .
22
o3
24
25
26
-
29 N
30
31 Hartshorn, T. E. 48 60 1040 1100 »
33 .
34
35
36 Hostettler, L. E. 47 60| 1060 1120
37
38
39
40
41 &




Auditor’'s Tax List—Real Property in ' . ‘
perry RIPIEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOIMES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT LAKELAND BEACH ALLOTMENT Township, Holmes County, for the Year 196 3

W, Wlienthal & Sons, Cambridae, Q).—63657
’ Value as Equalized by the Department
Receipt No. of Value as Equalized by 1 T 1 d Board of Revisi
No. OWNER'S NAME DESCRIPTION Acres the Board of Revision {|°° Complaints — Latter i Red Ink FROM WHOM TO WHOM Amount Value of
A Transferred Amount Transferred

Date of Date of Kind of
Transfer Title Title

Total Lands

R. T S. Lot Acres (Hds. Lands Buildings Lands Buildings & Buildings NAME ADDRESS NAME ADiJRESS Acres | Hds. | Lands |[Buildings] Total
. ota

60 1320 1380

3 Jordan, Roy E. & Evelyn E. ' 9

(52 30 1Y

(2]

00 |

10

55 60 750 810

|

11 Lang, William A. & Helen L.

1

R R e A
Sidi ASRRY Fabaldhiiad oo Rsiiaticas Peiviad

12

13
14 3/),:/ @z%w Qe X,ZUJ < lo| Q2 A7 st
/ /! DA Te %o . .

16— N=P+ = 50 1090 stk _‘b . L g 447%}7/4 2/&@M' S0 |s0Fe| Li#e yA; Z;,é's %“Ajﬁ
| 2. 2o | %5 |5 | M,

15

16

13 A= el L O] 8 ae = e = -
- L2

17 ~——I.evda;:1‘-\iberi:ﬁ —Botty=ds 1 N=Pts

D
>
,i
%

Rt b i s
-4 Soiansd Brdesaoiid R

18

- 19 : g

20 ‘
: - |

21

22

23 , :

24

25 ' B | |

- g ' o . ’ ‘ F'd m . o

: MJ s _}__§ l/,j/;;fﬁ’/'ﬂ oy 7" doyes qo| frol Fuoe /;/’/12/‘-3 "5/ 43 %;:r
LT & .

,// ool lo /e / /l%z’ A/b_B_,j.‘wAau#

11 i O—T ‘;ulrj

26 73555 o e = e =3 - 4 Pt—=0s0s

\¥J
5 ” ) PO - : .
27 .;:Mau]_ erY 3_B. L. g X v JelTe .

28

|
N
"
»
N
{a
[ea

N

of
4
t-
P:
[0
B8
Q
Al
[

29

30

/ | a/‘/()
,?07,;%‘0 )_QM N 8010301710 |34 /63 07-,,/[5%45 f@&uﬁ

[6s
a2
HH
ia
A\
[<»
HH
H-
H
q

31 ¢ Medomy-Mrer—Tva i
v | ' .005

&
g

32 Meir, M. O, & Iva

33

34

35

36 Merriman, Faye L. 51 60 60
52 60 1940 2000

37 | - Merriman, Faye L.

53| 80 80

38 | Merriman, Faye L.

39

leitlt, )it Seron

g 20 /230 Ll L

40 “K;M%, Parcs R, I

41

42




Auditor's Tax List—Real Property in

RIPLEY TOWNSHIP WEST HOLFES LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAXKELAND BEACH ALLOTMENT

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 196 3

= Wi Lilicnibal b Sons. Cambridge, O.— 63657

Receipt
No.

OWNER’'S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of
Acres

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Value as Equalized by the Department
of Taxation and Board of Revision on
Complaints — Latter in Red Ink

Lot

Acres |Hds.

Lands Buildings

Lands

Buildings

Total Lands
& Buildings

FROM WHOM.

TO WHOM

Amount
Transferred

Value of

Amount Transferred

Date of

Date of

Kind ot

NAME

ADDRESS

NAME

ADDRESS

Acres

Hds,

Lands

Building

Total

Transfer

Title

Title

=t

[\

111

Minus 2!

50 700

750

™ foe

Rush, Elza H. & Beulah J.

Rush, Elza H. & Beulah J,

111

2'

10

10

%]

" Rush, Blza H. & Beulah J.

112

60 790

850

»

© [0 |~

10

11

12

e

A
(LX)

/0

13

¢ i, /’QWM Chppinin 5

21

80 900

980

14

Smith, James P. & Virginia K.

15

16

17

18

Sparr, Francis C,

4o' x 60!

80 1500

1580

19

20

21

22

23

Stutzman, Monroe & Ada

13

60 180

240

24

Stutzman, Monroe & Ada

14

60 1330

1390

25

26

27

Dppensy I A

28
29

30

31

32

107

60 1080

1140

Taylor, Eugene W, & Elma A.

- 33

108

60

60

34

Taylor, Eugene W. & Elma A.

35

36

37

38

39

Lly

60

60

40
41

V‘Vanosdall..iii:::i;, & A. L,

42

>10Q44é%4,:Czéz4évu>C—7§E;4%Léé7/

P77 wurstel

0495

Zc £/

) Vem, Godot L
L A G Vv N

0o

bo

7/1,/(,,3

“Iglys

Otz arets, (5. Ko




